Hospital Outpatient Fact Sheet

Sample UB-04 Paper Claim Form

Alcon Reimbursement Services AT-lOL SAMPLE CLAIM FORM
(866)457-0277 Use for billing in hospital setting
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The items listed on this claim form are not intended to be comprehensive of all services and supplies provided.
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Information contained in this document is provided as a reference for providers in obtaining appropriate and accurate reimbursement. Content within the document is for information
purposes only. Alcon does not guarantee that the use of the recommended CPT® and HCPCS codes will result in reimbursement. Providers may always contact the payor directly in

regards to reimbursement or billing questions.




